
2019058 Boland Grand Prix
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA051295

TSA051350

TSA051295

TSA051350

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

[1] Jake DOWNIE

Louis  BIERMAN

[1] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

Shaun KRIEG 6-0, 6-2

3

4

TSA061052

TSA061405

TSA061052

TSA061405

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Willem DE WAAL

James ENSLIN

Daniel KNOTT

Alessandro PANZERI 6-3, 6-4

5

6

TSA061414

TSA051699

TSA061414

TSA051699

WP

WP

WP

WP

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

Joshua LOUW

Herman VERWEY

Simon VAN EEDEN 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA061611

TSA071005

TSA061611

TSA071005

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Jayden KAMFFER

[2] Pieter KOTZé

Raynard  KAMFFER

[2] Anathi  NOFOTYO 6-0, 6-1

[1] DOWNIE / VAN DER MERWE

DE WAAL / KNOTT

6-2, 6-1

LOUW / VAN EEDEN

[2] KOTZé / NOFOTYO

6-2, 6-1

[1] DOWNIE / VAN DER MERWE

[2] KOTZé / NOFOTYO

Walkover

[1] DOWNIE / VAN DER MERWE
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